
COURSE D'ORIENTATION À PIED

PODIUMS DU CRITÉRIUM NATIONAL DES  ÉQUIPES  

29/10/2017

1 NOSE 4:22:15 1 ASUL SPORTS NATURE 2:32:04 1 T.A.D 2:25:04

1 Maxime CHABANCE NOSE 0:42:03 0:42:03 1 Tereza SMELIKOVA Asul Sports Nature 0:45:10 0:45:10 1 Pierre-Louis VERSAEVEL TAD 0:32:14 0:32:14

2 Matthieu PERRIN NOSE 0:36:29 1:18:32 2 Juliette BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:37:15 1:22:25 2 Klara MORET TAD 0:51:11 1:23:25

3 Rémi BAUDOT NOSE 0:47:21 2:05:53 3 Isia BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:35:51 1:58:16 3 Guilhem VEROVE TAD 0:33:11 1:56:36

4 Eric PERRIN NOSE 0:27:31 2:33:24 4 Emilie BACKSCHEIDER Asul Sports Nature 0:33:48 2:32:04 4 Thomas RADONDY TAD 0:28:28 2:25:04

5 Fleury ROUX NOSE 0:40:30 3:13:54

6 Corentin ROUX NOSE 0:28:51 3:42:45

7 Arnaud PERRIN NOSE 0:39:30 4:22:15

2 ASUL SPORTS NATURE 4:22:28 2 OTB 2:34:24 2 SCAPA NANCY 2:31:36

1 Matthieu KERN-GILLARD Asul Sports Nature 0:39:57 0:39:57 1 Léa VERCELLOTTI OTB 0:42:54 0:42:54 1 Thomas CHEVRIER Scapa Nancy 0:29:17 0:29:17

2 Simon SMEDBERG Asul Sports Nature 0:36:57 1:16:54 2 Hanna THIELS OTB 0:39:08 1:22:02 2 Jordane MARSOT Scapa Nancy 0:48:34 1:17:51

3 Lucas TOULIER ANCIAN Asul Sports Nature 0:48:59 2:05:53 3 Rahela BRUNNER OTB 0:40:31 2:02:33 3 Cyril GUNTZ Scapa Nancy 0:43:12 2:01:03

4 Julien VUITTON Asul Sports Nature 0:27:01 2:32:54 4 Cécile FOLTZER OTB 0:31:51 2:34:24 4 Kylian ZIMMERMANN Scapa Nancy 0:30:33 2:31:36

5 Sven ASCHWANDEN Asul Sports Nature 0:41:02 3:13:56

6 Marian BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:30:11 3:44:07

7 Lucas BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:38:21 4:22:28

3 OTB 4:29:17 3 ACA AIX-EN-PROVENCE 2:53:19 3 ACA AIX-EN-PROVENCE 2:37:32

1 Martin MATHIS OTB 0:40:00 0:40:00 1 Camilla DELENNE ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:49:31 0:49:31 1 Tommy DELENNE ACA-Aix-en-Prov. 0:34:37 0:34:37

2 Grégoire CHATELAIN OTB 0:40:17 1:20:17 2 Joanna DELENNE ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:52:26 1:41:57 2 Annabelle DELENNE ACA-Aix-en-Prov. 0:49:17 1:23:54

3 Quentin MOULET OTB 0:43:56 2:04:13 3 Eva JURENIKOVA ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:34:41 2:16:38 3 Mathias BARROS-VALLET ACA-Aix-en-Prov. 0:40:49 2:04:43

4 Johann TINCHANT OTB 0:30:00 2:34:13 4 Diane HUEBER ACA Aix-en-Prov. 0:36:41 2:53:19 4 Hélène CHAMPIGNY ACA-Aix-en-Prov. 0:32:49 2:37:32

5 Fabien PASQUASY OTB 0:47:27 3:21:40

6 Christophe BERNARD OTB 0:28:57 3:50:37

7 Vincent COUPAT OTB 0:38:40 4:29:17
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